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For Today...

Customer Service Representatives

Laborers & Freight, Stock & Material Movers

Construction Laborers

Team Assemblers

Rotary Drill Operators, Oil & Gas

Heavy & Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers
Maintenance & Repair Workers, General
Plumbers, Pipefitters & Steamfitters
Electrical Power-Line Installers & Repairers

Power Plant Operators

...and

Mechanical Engineers

Industrial Engineers

Market Research Analysts & Marketing Specialists

Software Developers, Systems Software

Logisticians

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

the Future

$31,980

$26,260
$34,610
$30,810

$55,420

$38,420
$42,750
$49,180
$65,640

$66,780

$84,110
$78,920
$64,630
$88,540

$63,120

Spring 2015

For detailed information on these careers, or to learn about others, please visit www.pacareercoach.pa.gov

Occupations selected based on an analysis of the area’s industry employment and staffing patterns.
Average Annual Wages represent May 2013 cross-industry wages for the area.
Average Annual Openings are all cross-industry and come from the 2012-2022 employment projections for the area.



